Stredoslovensky pohar a Slovensky pohar
v motokrose 2011
8.kolo - Liskova 02.10.2011

Liskové SSP a SP

MX2B Liskova 1,680 Km
Celkom . ......
Poz R.E. Meno Stat Znacka Kategéria M1. M2. Celkom bodov Rozdiel Odstup
1 Dugan PAULEN SVK KTM EXC 125 MX2 B 25 25 50 0 0
2 17 Lubo§ MERTAN SVK YAMAHA YZ250F MX2 B 22 20 42 8 8
3 29 Marek VIERIK SVK MX2 B 12 22 34 16 8
4 107 Boris VLHA SVK YAMAHA 250 F MX2 B 14 18 32 18 2
5 9 Ivan DURIKOVIC SvK KAWASAKI KXF 250 MX2 B 18 14 32 18 0
6 72 Mat(é PAULOVIC SVK SUZUKI RMZ 250 MX2 B 20 12 32 18 0
7 199 Arnold STEFKOVIC SVK Yamaha YZF 250 4-T MX2 B 15 16 31 19 1
8 18 Jaroslav KANDERA SVK Kawasaki KX-F 250 MX2 B 16 11 27 23 4
9 983 Richard GEZE SvK Kawasaki KX 250f MX2 B 1 15 26 24 1
10 37 Adam SKRIPEK SvK KTM 250 F MX2 B 13 10 23 27 3
11 11 Lukdg PAULOVIC SVK KTM 150 MX2 B 9 13 22 28 1
12 s Adridn BENCA SVK KAWASAKI-KX 250 MX2 B 10 9 19 31 3
13 1 Michat PYZOWSCI POL MX2 B 7 8 15 35 4
14 19t Viadimir MAGURSKY SVK HONDA CRF 250 MX2 B 8 7 15 35 0
15 12 J0lius NASALY SVK Honda CRF 250 MX2 B 5 5 10 40 5
16 242 Marek KRISTEL SVK Kawasaki KXF 250 MX2 B 1 6 7 43 3
17 69 Anton MITAS SvK Husquarna MX2 B 3 4 7 43 0
18 81 Michal Sliacky SVK KTM 125 MX2 B 6 0 6 44 1
19 66 Andrej PSOTA SVK MX2 B 4 1 5 45 1
20 117 Tomas JAKAB SVK MX2 B 2 2 4 46 1
21 111 Jan BATIZ SVK HONDA CRF 250 MX2 B 0 3 3 47 1
22 6 Roman BANICKY SVK Honda CR 125 MX2 B 0 0 0 50 3
23 31 Bohumil NEKVASIL SVK YAMAHA YZF 250 MX2 B 0 0 0 50 0
24 677 Marek MIKUS SVK Suzuki 125 MX2 B 0 0 0 50 0
25 752 Miroslav KUCBEL SVK MX2 B 0 0 0 50 0
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